
 
 
Ref: : BHE/PW/PUR/RC-CRN-BRK-RPR/2810/Corg02                                                                    Date: 20-07-2023 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Page 1 of 1 

To, 
ALL BIDDERS, 

 
Sub: Corrigendum-02: Extension of bid submission end date and bid opening date 
 
NIC Tender ID: 2023_BHEL_26373_1 
E-Tender Specification No: BHE/PW/PUR/RC-CRN-BRK-RPR/2810 
 
SCOPE OF WORK: FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT FOR ENGAGING THE SERVICES OF MANPOWER FOR DISMANTLING, 

LOADING, ASSEMBLY AND BREAKDOWN REPAIR & PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE OF CRANES AT VARIOUS 
BHEL SITES. 

 
Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 

 
Bid submission end date and Bid Opening Date has been amended as mentioned in following 
table: 
 

Existing Bid Submission End Date 20-Jul-2023 01:00 PM 

Existing Bid Opening Date 20-Jul-2023 05:00 PM 

Revised Bid Submission End Date 24-Jul-2023 01:00 PM 

Revised Bid Opening Date 24-Jul-2023 05:00 PM 

 
================================================================================= 
 

BIDDERS MAY PLEASE NOTE THAT SUBJECT TENDER IS E-TENDER AND THE OFFER IS TO BE 
SUBMITTED ONLY IN E-PROCUREMENT PORTAL https://eprocurebhel.co.in. 
 
 

Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully, 

 
 
 

GM (Purchase) 
 

 


